Success depends on disposition, character, training, management and a conscious
decision to choose a healthy feed. Pavo AllSports does not only supports your
horse through training but also aids in keeping your horse in a healthy condition.
Various energy sources from cereals and oil-containing seeds such as linseed
provide the correct balance between fast and slow-release energy. The puffed
cereal grains ensure maximal digestibility and added oil increases the energy
content without increasing the excitability of your horse. Good levels of magnesium,
selenium and vitamin E help support muscle function and tone. For a supple horse
with increased stamina.

Auvailable in 20kg bags and Big Box.
Pavo AllSports is also available in Big Box: the ideal bulk package when you feed 5

to 10 horses the same type of concentrated feed. The Pavo Big Box is more
advantageous than bagged feed.

Important characteristics Application
¢ Allround pelleted feed Suitable for all sport horses in all
e Extra magnesium for the care of disciplines.

muscles and joints

¢ Added linseed for extra shine

e Maximum puffed cereal content to
optimise digestion

Pavo-f

www.pavo.net

Feeding advice

¢ Average advice in medium-heavy
work: 450 gram per 100kg bodyweight
per day.

e Maximum advice in heavy work: 600
gram per 100kg bodyweight per day.

¢ The required amount depends on
grazing and work

Feed scoop content

¢ 1 ful Pavo feed scoop Pavo AllSports
contains approximately 1.3kg.

feeding excellence
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Complementary feed for horses




Product Specifications
Contains

Wheat

Wheat feed

Barley

Maize / Corn

Cane Molasses

Soya hulls

Lucerne (alfalfa)

Oat

Beet pulp

Linseed

Calcium carbonate
Sodium chloride
Magnesium Oxide
Monocalcium phosphate
Soybean oil

Package

Bags 20 kg

Big Box 725 kg
Bulk > 2.000 kg

Feeding advice kg/day

Guaranteed analysis

Energy (DE) 11,4 MJ/kg
Energy (EWpa) 0,91 EWpa
Energy (ME) 9,7 MJ/kg
Dig. crude protein 77 gr/kg
Crude protein 14,0 %
Crude fat 71%
Crude fibre 11,2 %
Crude ash 8,6 %
Sugar 7%

Starch 22%
Minerals and trace elements (per kg)
Calcium 0,92 %
Phosphorus 0,45 %
Sodium 0,65 %
Potassium 1,26 %
Magnesium 0,6 %
Copper 65 mg

Iron 120 mg
Zinc 260 mg
Manganese 165 mg
Selenium 0,8 mg
lodine 1,0 mg

Chelated minerals
Organic form of Selenium

200kg 400 kg

600 kg

09kg/ 18kg/ 2,7kg/

Medium work

Heavy work

day day day

12kg/ 24kg/ 3,6kg/

day day day

Vitamin levels (per kg)

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Vitamin K3
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Pantothenic acid
Folin
Niacin
D-Biotin

Shelf life
Bags

Big Box

Bulk Winter
Bulk Summer

15.000 IE
2.500 IE
355 mg
3,5mg
38 mg
15 mg
10 mg
21 mg

8 mg

30 mg
525 mcg

6 mth
6 mth
3 mth
2 mth

Complementary feed for horses
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