

Pavo AllSports

The sport feed for every discipline

Success depends on disposition, character, training, management and a conscious decision to choose a healthy feed. Pavo AllSports does not only supports your horse through training but also aids in keeping your horse in a healthy condition. Various energy sources from cereals and oil-containing seeds such as linseed provide the correct balance between fast and slow-release energy. The puffed cereal grains ensure maximal digestibility and added oil increases the energy content without increasing the excitability of your horse. Good levels of magnesium, selenium and vitamin E help support muscle function and tone. For a supple horse with increased stamina.



Available in 20kg bags and Big Box.

Pavo AllSports is also available in Big Box: the ideal bulk package when you feed 5 to 10 horses the same type of concentrated feed. The Pavo Big Box is more advantageous than bagged feed.

Important characteristics

- · Allround pelleted feed
- Extra magnesium for the care of muscles and joints
- · Added linseed for extra shine
- Maximum puffed cereal content to optimise digestion

Application

Suitable for all sport horses in all disciplines.

Feeding advice

- Average advice in medium-heavy work: 450 gram per 100kg bodyweight per day.
- Maximum advice in heavy work: 600 gram per 100kg bodyweight per day.
- The required amount depends on grazing and work

Feed scoop content

• 1 ful Pavo feed scoop Pavo AllSports contains approximately 1.3kg.



Pavo AllSports

The sport feed for every discipline

Product Specifications

Contains

Wheat Wheat feed Barley Maize / Corn Cane Molasses Soya hulls Lucerne (alfalfa)

Oat Beet pulp Linseed

Calcium carbonate Sodium chloride Magnesium Oxide Monocalcium phosphate

Soybean oil

Package

Bags 20 kg Big Box 725 kg Bulk > 2.000 kg **Guaranteed analysis**

Energy (DE) Energy (EWpa) Energy (ME) 11,4 MJ/kg 0,91 EWpa 9,7 MJ/kg Dig. crude protein 77 gr/kg Crude protein 14,0 % Crude fat 7,1 % Crude fibre 11,2 % Crude ash 8,6 % Sugar 7 % 22 % Starch

Minerals and trace elements (per kg)

Calcium	0,92 %
Phosphorus	0,45 %
Sodium	0,65 %
Potassium	1,26 %
Magnesium	0,6 %
Copper	65 mg
Iron	120 mg
Zinc	260 mg
Manganese	165 mg
Selenium	0,8 mg
lodine	1.0 mg

Chelated minerals
Organic form of Selenium

Vitamin levels (per kg)

Vitamin A	15.000 IE
Vitamin D3	2.500 IE
Vitamin E	355 mg
Vitamin K3	3,5 mg
Vitamin B1	38 mg
Vitamin B2	15 mg
Vitamin B6	10 mg
Pantothenic acid	21 mg
Folin	8 mg
Niacin	30 mg
D-Biotin	525 mca

Shelf life

Bags	6 mth
Big Box	6 mth
Bulk Winter	3 mth
Bulk Summer	2 mth

Feeding advice kg/day

	200 kg	400 kg	600 kg
Medium work	0,9 kg /	1,8 kg /	2,7 kg /
	day	day	day
Heavy work	1,2 kg /	2,4 kg /	3,6 kg /
	day	day	day